TITLE NO.

041-2012000172

041-2012000173

041-2012000171

041-2012000174

041-2012000175

041-2012000176

041-2012000177

041-2012000178

041-2012000179

041-2012000180

041-2012000181

041-2012000182

041-2012000183

LOT NO. & BRGY.

Lot 6 Blk 3, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 12 Blk 3, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 5 Blk 3, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 1 Blk 4, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 7 Blk 4, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 8 Blk 4, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 9 Blk 4, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 10 Blk 4, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 11 Blk 4, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 12 BLk 4, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 13 Blk 4, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 14 Blk 4, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 15 Blk 4, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

MUNICIPALITY

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

PROVINCE

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

LOT AREA (SQM)

96.00

96.00

96.00

99.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

131.00

PREVIOUS SELLING

PRICE

259,200.00

259,200.00

259,200.00

267,300.00

270,000.00

270,000.00

270,000.00

270,000.00

270,000.00

270,000.00

270,000.00

270,000.00

353,700.00



041-2012000184

041-2012000185

041-2012000186

041-2012000187

041-2012000188

041-2012000189

041-2012000190

041-2012000191

041-2012000193

041-2012000194

041-2012000195

041-2012000196

041-2012000197

041-2012000198

LOt 15 Blk 5, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 10 Blk 6, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 11 Blk 6, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 12 Blk 6, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 13 Blk 6, Richlandia GApan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 14 Blk 6, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 15 Blk 6, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 16 Blk 6, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 18 Blk 6, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 1 Blk 7, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 2 Blk 7, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 3 Blk 7, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 4 Blk 7, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 5 Blk 7, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

158.00

96.00

96.00

96.00

96.00

96.00

96.00

96.00

96.00

101.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

426,600.00

259,200.00

259,200.00

259,200.00

259,200.00

259,200.00

259,200.00

259,200.00

259,200.00

272,700.00

270,000.00

270,000.00

270,000.00

270,000.00



041-2012000199

041-2012000200

041-2012000201

041-2012000202

041-2012000203

041-2012000204

041-2012000205

041-2012000206

041-2012000207

041-2012000208

041-2012000209

041-2012000210

041-2012000211

041-2012000212

Lot 6 Blk 7, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 7 Blk 7, Richalandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 8 Blk 7, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 9 Blk 7, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 10 Blk 7, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 11 Blk 7, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 12 Blk 7, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 13 Blk 7, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 1 Blk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 2 Blk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 3 Blk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 4 Blk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 5 Blk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 6 Blk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

148.00

108.00

100.00

96.00

96.00

96.00

96.00

270,000.00

270,000.00

270,000.00

270,000.00

270,000.00

270,000.00

270,000.00

399,600.00

291,600.00

270,000.00

259,200.00

259,200.00

259,200.00

259,200.00



041-2012000213

041-2012000214

041-2012000215

041-2012000216

041-2012000217

041-2012000218

041-2012000219

041-2012000220

041-2012000221

041-2012000222

041-2012000223

041-2012000224

041-2012000225

041-2012000226

LOt 7 Blk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 8 Blk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 9 Blk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 10 Blk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 11 Blk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 12 Blk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 13 Blk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 14 Blk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 15 Blk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 16 Blk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 17 BLk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 18 Blk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 19 Blk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 20 Blk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

93.00

93.00

93.00

93.00

92.00

92.00

256,500.00

256,500.00

256,500.00

256,500.00

253,800.00

253,800.00

253,800.00

253,800.00

251,100.00

251,100.00

251,100.00

251,100.00

248,400.00

248,400.00



041-2012000227

041-2012000228

041-2012000229

041-2012000230

041-2012000231

041-2012000232

041-2012000233

041-2012000234

041-2012000235

041-2012000236

041-2012000237

041-2012000238

041-2012000239

041-2012000240

Lot 21 Blk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 22 Blk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 23 Blk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 24 Blk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 25 BLk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 26 Blk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., BO. Pambuan

Lot 27 Blk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 28 Blk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 29 Blk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 30 Blk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 31 Blk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 32 Blk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 33 Blk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 34 BLk 8, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

92.00

92.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

89.00

89.00

89.00

96.00

248,400.00

248,400.00

245,700.00

245,700.00

245,700.00

245,700.00

243,000.00

243,000.00

243,000.00

243,000.00

240,300.00

240,300.00

240,300.00

259,200.00



041-2012000241

041-2012000242

041-2012000243

041-2012000244

041-2012000245

041-2012000246

041-2012000247

041-2012000248

041-2012000249

041-2012000250

041-2012000251

041-2012000252

041-2012000253

041-2012000254

Lot 1 BLk 9, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 2 BLk 9, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 3BLk 9, Richlandia Gapan
Subd,. Bo. Pambuan

Lot 4 Blk 9, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 5 BLk 9, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 6 BLk 9, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 7 BLlk 9, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 8 Blk 9, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 9 Blk 9, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 10 Blk 9, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 11 Blk 9, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 12 Blk 9, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 13 Blk 9, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 14 Blk 9, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

93.00

96.00

96.00

96.00

96.00

96.00

96.00

96.00

96.00

96.00

96.00

96.00

96.00

96.00

251,100.00

259,200.00

259,200.00

259,200.00

259,200.00

259,200.00

259,200.00

259,200.00

259,200.00

259,200.00

259,200.00

259,200.00

259,200.00

259,200.00



041-2012000255

041-2012000256

041-2012000257

041-2012000258

041-2012000259

041-2012000260

041-2012000261

041-2012000192

Lot 15 Blk 9, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 1 Blk 10, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 2 Blk 10, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 3BLk 10, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 4 Blk 10, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 5 Blk 10, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 6 Blk 10, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Lot 17 Blk 6, Richlandia Gapan
Subd., Bo. Pambuan

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Gapan City

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

Nueva Ecija

97.00

83.00

70.00

70.00

70.00

70.00

71.00

96.00

261,900.00

224,100.00

189,000.00

189,000.00

189,000.00

189,000.00

191,700.00

259,200.00



